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1/5/22, 11:58 PM IQAC STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORM FOR 2021

IQAC STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORM FOR
2021

900 responses

Publish analytics

a) The teachers provide guidance/counseling in academic and non-
academic matters inside/outside the class.

O

900 responses

@ 1 - Strongly Disagree
® 2 - Disagree

@ 3 - Satisfactory

@® 4-Agree

@ 5 - Strongly Agree

y

b) The teachers encourage participation and discussion in class. (Teacher-
Student, Student-Student)

900 responses

@ 1 - Strongly Disagree
® 2 - Disagree

@ 3 - Satisfactory

@® 4-Agree

@ 5 - Strongly Agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10CSigFWc2XT26_JY94LhilF9KEmL1RbQ1qEk38pcDcs/viewanalytics 113
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c) The teachers use modern teaching aids/gadgets, handouts, suggestion
of references, ppts, web resources, etc.

900 responses

@ 1 - Strongly Disagree
® 2 - Disagree

@ 3 - Satisfactory
@ 4-Agree
@ 5 - Strongly Agree

28.8%

d) The teachers pay attention to academically weaker students as well.

900 responses

@ 1 - Strongly Disagree
® 2 - Disagree

@ 3 - Satisfactory

® 4-Agree

@ 5 - Strongly Agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10CSigFWc2XT26_JY94LhilFOkEmL1RbQ1gEk38pcDcs/viewanalytics 2/13



1/5/22, 11:58 PM IQAC STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORM FOR 2021

e) The teachers are regular and punctual in class.

900 responses

@ 1 - Strongly Disagree
@ 2 - Disagree

@ 3 - Satisfactory

@® 4 - Agree

@ 5 - Strongly Agree

S

f) The teachers invite opinion and questions on subject matter from
students.

900 responses

@ 1 - Strongly Disagree
® 2 - Disagree

@ 3 - Satisfactory

® 4-Agree

@ 5 - Strongly Agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10CSigFWc2XT26_JY94LhilFOkEmL1RbQ1gEk38pcDcs/viewanalytics 3/13



1/5/22, 11:58 PM IQAC STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORM FOR 2021

g) The teachers inspire students for ethical conduct.

900 responses

@ 1 - Strongly Disagree
@ 2 - Disagree

@ 3 - Satisfactory

@® 4 - Agree

@ 5 - Strongly Agree

SECTION B: COURSE CONTENT

a) The teachers link the subject to real life experiences and creates interest
in the subject.

900 responses

@ 1 - Strongly Disagree
@ 2 - Disagree

@ 3 - Satisfactory

@® 4 - Agree

@ 5 - Strongly Agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10CSigFWc2XT26_JY94LhilFOkEmL1RbQ1gEk38pcDcs/viewanalytics 4/13



1/5/22, 11:58 PM IQAC STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORM FOR 2021

b) The teachers cover the entire syllabus in time

900 responses

@ 1 - Strongly Disagree
@ 2 - Disagree

@ 3 - Satisfactory

@® 4 - Agree

@ 5 - Strongly Agree

—~

c) The teachers explain the topics efficiently

900 responses

@ 1 - Strongly Disagree
® 2 - Disagree

@ 3 - Satisfactory

® 4 - Agree

@ 5 - Strongly Agree

SECTION C: EVALUATION PROCESS

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10CSigFWc2XT26_JY94LhilFO9kEmL1RbQ1gEk38pcDcs/viewanalytics 5/13



1/5/22, 11:58 PM IQAC STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORM FOR 2021

a) Periodical assessments are conducted as per schedule

899 responses

@ 1 - Strongly Disagree
® 2 - Disagree

@ 3 - Satisfactory

@ 4-Agree

@ 5 - Strongly Agree

b) The teachers use non-traditional methods of evaluation like quiz,
seminars, assignments, classroom presentations/participation (or any
other method).

899 responses

@ 1 - Strongly Disagree
® 2 - Disagree

@ 3 - Satisfactory

@® 4 - Agree

@ 5 - Strongly Agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10CSigFWc2XT26_JY94LhilFOkEmL1RbQ1gEk38pcDcs/viewanalytics 6/13
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c) For better academic performance, do you think you need?

899 responses

More lectures by experts 325 (36.2%)

To write more assignments 106 (11.8%)

Access the internet more 137 (15.2%)

More books in the library 317 (35.3%)

Extra/Remedial Classes 182 (20.2%)

0 100 200 300 400

SECTION D: COLLEGE INFRASTRUCTURE

1. Sports facility in college.

900 responses

@ 1 - Below average
® 2 - Average

@ 3-Good

@® 4 - Very good

@ 5 - Excellent

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10CSigFWc2XT26_JY94LhilFOkEmL1RbQ1gEk38pcDcs/viewanalytics

713



1/5/22, 11:58 PM IQAC STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORM FOR 2021

2. Availability of computers in college.

900 responses

@ 1 - Below average
® 2 - Average

© 3-Good

@ 4 - Very good

@ 5 - Excellent

3. Classroom facility in college

900 responses

@ 1 - Below average
® 2 - Average

@ 3-Good

@® 4 - Very good

@ 5 - Excellent

4. Extra-curricular activities in college.

900 responses

@ 1 - Below average
® 2 - Average
@ 3-Good

@® 4 - Very good
@ 5 - Excellent

‘

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10CSigFWc2XT26_JY94LhilFOkEmL1RbQ1gEk38pcDcs/viewanalytics 8/13



1/5/22, 11:58 PM IQAC STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORM FOR 2021

5. Canteen facility in college.

900 responses

@ 1 - Below average
® 2 - Average
© 3-Good

@ 4 - Very good
@ 5 - Excellent

6. Security in college.

900 responses

@ 1 - Below average
® 2 - Average

@ 3-Good

@® 4 - Very good

@ 5 - Excellent

SECTION E: OTHER BASIC FACILITIES

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10CSigFWc2XT26_JY94LhilFO9kEmL1RbQ1gEk38pcDcs/viewanalytics 9/13
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IQAC STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORM FOR 2021

1. Toilets/washrooms are hygienic and properly maintained.

900 responses

2. Availability of clean drinking water in college.

900 responses

dl

@ 1 - Below average
® 2 - Average

@ 3-Good

@ 4 - Very good

@ 5 - Excellent

@ 1 - Below average
® 2 - Average

@ 3-Good

@® 4 - Very good

@ 5 - Excellent

3. Grievances/problems are redressed/resolved well in time.

900 responses

@ 1 - Below average
® 2 - Average

@ 3-Good

@® 4 - Very good

@ 5 - Excellent

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10CSigFWc2XT26_JY94LhilFOkEmL1RbQ1gEk38pcDcs/viewanalytics 10/13



1/5/22, 11:58 PM IQAC STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORM FOR 2021

4. The functioning of academic section is satisfactory.

900 responses

@ 1 - Below average
® 2 - Average

© 3 - Good

@ 4 - Very good

@ 5 - Excellent

5. The building/classrooms are accessible to differently-abled persons.

900 responses

|

6. Classrooms are clean and well maintained.

900 responses

Ny

18%

@ 1 - Below average
® 2 - Average

@ 3-Good

@® 4 - Very good

@ 5 - Excellent

@ 1 - Below average
@ 2 - Average

@ 3-Good

@® 4 - Very good

@ 5 - Excellent

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10CSigFWc2XT26_JY94LhilFO9kEmL1RbQ1gEk38pcDcs/viewanalytics 1113



1/5/22, 11:58 PM IQAC STUDENTS FEEDBACK FORM FOR 2021

SECTION F: LIBRARY

1. Availability of prescribed books/reading materials.

900 responses

@ 1 - Below average
® 2 - Average

@ 3-Good

@ 4 - Very good

@ 5 - Excellent

2. Availability of reading room and common room in college building.

900 responses

@ 1 - Below average
® 2 - Average
@ 3-Good

@® 4 - Very good
@ 5 - Excellent

‘

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10CSigFWc2XT26_JY94LhilFO9kEmL1RbQ1gEk38pcDcs/viewanalytics 12/13
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3. Library staff is cooperative and helpful.

900 responses

@ 1 - Below average
® 2 - Average

@ 3-Good

@ 4 - Very good

@ 5 - Excellent

)
Ny

4. What areas of infrastructure, do you think need to be improved?

900 responses

Computer Lab 158 (17.6%)

Library 193 (21.4%)

Classrooms 226 (25.1%)

Canteen 276 (30.7%)
Playground 121 (13.4%)
Wifi 172 (19.1%)
Washroom 488 (54.2%)

0 200 400 600

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy

Google Forms
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Analysis of Students’ Feedback (2020-2021)

The Internal Quality Assurance Cell, Women’s College, Agartala has collected
online feedback about guidance/counseling provided in academic/non-academic
matters, syllabus coverage, college infrastructure from the students of the college
as a part of AQAR.. Every year IQAC collects feedback from various stakeholders
of the institution. Continuous feedback is important to know about the strengths,
weaknesses and opportunities of the institution and the feedback analysis
showcases these aspects in a very brief manner.

The students’ feedback responses reveal that above 50 percent students agree that
teachers provide guidance/counseling in academic/non-academic matters.
Regarding the teachers’ encouragement to students to participate and discuss in
class, invite opinions and questions on subject matter, inspire for ethical conduct,
the students’ feedback ranges from 51.2 to 57.7 percent with the remark ‘Agree’.
Above 50 percent students agree that the teachers are regular and punctual in class,
pay attention to academically weaker students while 49.6 percent agree that the
teachers use modern teaching aids. More than 50 percent students agree that the
teachers link the subjects to real life experiences, cover the syllabus in time,
explain the topics efficiently, periodical assessments are conducted as per schedule
and that teachers use non-traditional methods of evaluation like quiz, etc. For
better academic performance, about 36 percent students have expressed the need
for more lectures by experts while about 35 percent students want more books in
the library. About 15 percent students have opined that they need more access to
the internet while about 20 percent students want extra/remedial classes to improve
their academic performance.

The students’ feedback have brought to the fore that above 75 percent of the
students are contented with the sports facility, classroom facility, extra-curricular
activities, security in the college. However, below 70 percent students are
contended with the availability of computers and canteen facility in the college.
Around 8 percent, 12 percent and 14 percent students respectively have remarked
the sports facility, canteen facility and availability of computers in the college to be
‘Below Average’. Moreover, 26.6 percent students have expressed dissatisfaction
about the hygiene and maintenance of toilets/washroom, 10.4 percent and 7.6



1/27/22, 9:16 AM FEEDBACK FORM FROM TEACHERS FOR IQAC 2020-2021

FEEDBACK FORM FROM TEACHERS FOR
IQAC 2020-2021

58 responses

Publish analytics

1. Quality of most of the honours students

58 responses

@ Excellent
® Good
@ Average
@ Poor

Y

2. quality of the general students

58 responses

@ Excellent
@® Good
@ Average
@ Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tzKOpBcOHEBOizKMBnxmSzQ-PXT21vZ1AqrO06QgG20/viewanalytics 1/8



1/27/22, 9:16 AM FEEDBACK FORM FROM TEACHERS FOR IQAC 2020-2021

3. are the students attentive in your class?

58 responses

® Yes
® No
@ Maybe

4. Are the students regularly attending your class?

58 responses

® Yes
® No
@ Maybe

5. Participation of your students in co-curricular activities?

58 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Fair

@ Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tzKOpBcOHEBOizKMBnxmSzQ-PXT21vZ1AqrO06QgG20/viewanalytics 2/8



1/27/22, 9:16 AM FEEDBACK FORM FROM TEACHERS FOR IQAC 2020-2021

6. Library facility in the college

58 responses

7. Research facilities in the college

58 responses

8. Availability of online teaching tools in college?

®

58 responses

@ Excellent
@® Good

@ Fair

@ Poor

@ Excellent
@® Good

@ Fair

@ Poor

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ Good

® Fair

@ Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tzKOpBcOHEBOizKMBnxmSzQ-PXT21vZ1AqrO06QgG20/viewanalytics

3/8



1/27/22, 9:16 AM FEEDBACK FORM FROM TEACHERS FOR IQAC 2020-2021

9. Work-friendly atmosphere in the college

58 responses

10. Washroom facility in the college

58 responses

11. Cleanliness of college campus

58 responses

@ Excellent
@® Good
@ Average
@ Poor

@ Excellent
@® Good

@ Fair

@ Poor

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Fair

@ Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tzKOpBcOHEBOizKMBnxmSzQ-PXT21vZ1AqrO06QgG20/viewanalytics
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1/27/22, 9:16 AM FEEDBACK FORM FROM TEACHERS FOR IQAC 2020-2021

12. Effectiveness of online class

58 responses

@ Excellent
@® Good

@ Fair

@ Poor

13. Are you comfortable with online classes?

58 responses

® Yes
® No
@ Maybe

14. Attending personal problems of your students

58 responses

@ Always
@ Sometimes
@ Never

®

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tzKOpBcOHEBOizKMBnxmSzQ-PXT21vZ1AqrO06QgG20/viewanalytics

5/8



1/27/22, 9:16 AM FEEDBACK FORM FROM TEACHERS FOR IQAC 2020-2021

15. Is your administrator cooperative?

58 responses

® Yes
® No

16. Do you have adequate ICT facility in the college?

58 responses

® Yes
® No
@ Maybe

17. Application of innovative ideas in the class

58 responses

@ Always
@ Sometimes
@ Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tzKOpBcOHEBOizKMBnxmSzQ-PXT21vZ1AqrO06QgG20/viewanalytics

6/8



1/27/22, 9:16 AM FEEDBACK FORM FROM TEACHERS FOR IQAC 2020-2021

18. Availability of computers in the college

58 responses

@ Excellent
@® Good

@ Fair

@ Poor

19. Which mode is being used for online teaching? You can select more
than one choice.

58 responses

Google classroom 6 (10.3%)
Google meet

Zoom

Whatsapp

Email

Facebook

You tube

Webex

Personal phone calls to s...
Phone Call

Phone calls

Skype
0 20 40 60

58 (100%)

7 (12.1%)
41 (70.7%)
7 (12.1%)

10 (17.2%)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1tzKOpBcOHEBOizKMBnxmSzQ-PXT21vZ1AqrO06QgG20/viewanalytics 7/8



1/27/22, 9:16 AM FEEDBACK FORM FROM TEACHERS FOR IQAC 2020-2021

20. Give your suggestions for improvement of Teaching- Learning in College.

58 responses

Good
Very good
Nothing

ICT facilities should be provided to all the departments,the class rooms are old &
dark proper lighting is necessary, proper washrooms are necessary as it's a women's
college, a proper canteen is also needed.

Establish a positive relationship with students and organize group projects.

The gradual change in teaching method and incorporating digital technology in the
classroom helps in improving the learning outcomes for the students.

Sufficient class room with ICT facility, maintenance of proper teacher-student ratio,
upgradation of laboratories, joining more number of teacher training program for
knowledge improvement, organizing hand's-on skill development program for v

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy

Google Forms
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FEEDBACK FORM FROM TEACHERS FOR IQAC 2020-2021

20. Give your suggestions for improvement of Teaching- Learning in College.

58 responses

Good

Very good

Nothing

ICT facilities should be provided to all the departments, the class rooms are old & dark proper
lighting is necessary, proper washrooms are necessary as it's a women's college, a proper
canteen is also needed.

Establish a positive relationship with students and organize group projects.

The gradual change in teaching method and incorporating digital technology in the classroom
helps in improving the learning outcomes for the students.

Sufficient class room with ICT facility, maintenance of proper teacher-student ratio,
upgradation of laboratories, joining more number of teacher training program for knowledge
improvement, organizing hand's-on skill development program for students to grow their
interest in different matter.

Study system

Very good

The college needs to open soon

More computers with internet facility, more smart rooms are required.

Going good

Improvement of digitalization is required.

Attendance should be prioritised. Moral support and counselling to be given to students
unable to attend classes due to genuine reasons. Greater opportunities to be provided to
students to showcase their talents in various creative activities together with a reward
system.

Infrastructural development is required

It's all right., no suggestions

Modern classroom equipments, upgradation of classrooms, laboratory and library is among
the urgent requirements.

Students needs more books for their studies

Encourage active and practical learning. Make connections to real-world applications of the
course materials.

1. To adequate teachers. 2. To avail department for all the subject. To avail more teaching-
learning tools. Eg, various labs as per the requirements of TU syllabus, instruments, etc
Need more subject related faculty members for providing much more specialization
knowledge to the students.

The college would benefit more with better lab facilities in Science Department and improving
the involvement lapse of the students in arts departments.

Technological Facilities of the college should be improved

Improvement of computer learning.

1.Using English as a medium of instructions will enhance the teaching-learning process of
both teachers and students. 2.Acquiring e-copies Or pdf copies of study materials (suggested
readings) for library and making them accessible for srudents.

Needed more ict based classes. Needed more books in library and good cooperation from
library. Needed separate departmental room for arts faculty. Needed job oriented course.
Needed more teaching and non teaching staff.



Required Seperate Departmental room and computer for Arts Dept with net facility

Adopting some effective method to ensure the participation of the students in online class
To make it more interactive by engaging the students in projects and internships.

1. Teacher students ratio should be improved 2. Infrastructural improvement 3. Activity based
learning may be encouraged 4. Field visit / study tours, students exchange/cultural exchange
programme to different state may be initiated.

Online

Required

More number of computer facility is necessary for students

every thing is good.

To provide more & more Text Books to the students.

If there is ICT in every classroom and computer facility is available for all the deparyments it
will be very helpful for the teachers and the students

We need more Ict based class room

Rakhi debbarma

Portal used for teaching nowadays on online mode should be purchased by the college so
that the students needn't use their own data, which they use as an excuse for missing the
classes.

Infrastructure should be developed for online classes, more faculties needed.

In my opinion, there is an urgent need for smart Classroom in all Science Department.
Improvement of educational tours and quiz programmes

Due to pandemic as teaching is on linemode this should continue

More inclusion of TLM while teaching

Good internet connectivity Attendance of general students cam be improved further using the
university norms, Research facility, Library facility, We can form a committee for the
development of e- content and can upload the same subject wise in the college webpage for
the benefits of students. Department wise faculty should be more Apart from using any free
version, if we go for any paid platform like G Suite etc. for online classes, it may then become
very effective for online teaching. Upgradation of all labs To provide CCTV monitoring if
possible especially in buildings having labs and valuables to avoid untoward incidence like
frequent thievery.

Encourage active and practical learning.

| have no suggestions

It's ok.

More teachers are required.

Digital classroom should be included

Students regular class attened is very importence.

To improve students knowledge,it is required to increase the facilities of e-learning
equipment.

More initiative needed for providing technology based learning environment for both the
teachers and the students will definitely comes handy in the coming future.

Good teaching

No need

Empower students to be active learner

ICT facilities of the college shd be developed.



Analysis of Teachers’ Feedback (2020-2021)

The Internal Quality Assurance Cell, Women’s College, Agartala has collected
online feedback about quality of the students, college infrastructure, effectiveness
of online classes, availability of online teaching tools, etc. from the teachers of the
college as a part of AQAR. Every year IQAC collects feedback from various
stakeholders of the institution. Continuous feedback is important to know about the
strengths, weaknesses and opportunities of the institution and the feedback analysis
showcases these aspects in a very brief manner.

Teachers are of the opinion that the quality of the Honours students is much better
than those of the general students. Most teachers have remarked that the students
are regular and attentive in class and the participation of the students in co-
curricular activities is mostly good. 74 percent of the teachers opined that library
facility in the college is ‘Good’ while below 40 percent teachers have remarked the
research facilities in the college to be ‘Good’. The washroom facility deserves
attention as around 26 percent teachers are dissatisfied with the available facility;
also other parameters as cleanliness, availability of computers, ICT facility, online
teaching tools in the college need improvement. Regarding online classes, about 62
percent teachers are contended with the effectiveness of the online classes while 69
percent teachers are comfortable with the online mode of teaching and Google
Meet is the most popular mode of online teaching followed by Whatsapp, Youtube,
Zoom, etc. More than 96 percent teachers agree that their administrator is
cooperative. Many teachers have suggested improving the teacher-student ratio,
computer facility, ICT facility in each department, provision of departmental room
and computer for each of the Arts Departments, research facility, library facility,
upgradation of all laboratories may further develop the teaching-learning process.
Field visit / study tours, students exchange/cultural exchange programs to different
states may be initiated. Technology based learning environment, provision of G
Suite platform may come handy for both the teachers and the students in the
coming future. Teachers have also suggested installing CCTV for monitoring
buildings having laboratories and valuables to avoid untoward incidence.



1/6/22, 12:08 AM FEEDBACK FORM for ALUMNI 2020-2021, IQAC, WOMEN'S COLLEGE, AGARTALA

FEEDBACK FORM for ALUMNI 2020-
2021, IQAC, WOMEN'S COLLEGE,
AGARTALA

103 responses

Publish analytics

1. Your overall impression about the institution

103 responses

@ Excellent
@® Good
@ Satisfactory

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1zTJYNwOb4BGDOCBF XzHmMS8Rxp6FInjJihC9dj98NXfQ/viewanalytics 1/6



1/6/22, 12:08 AM FEEDBACK FORM for ALUMNI 2020-2021, IQAC, WOMEN'S COLLEGE, AGARTALA

2. Your impression about campus environment

[ 4

3. How frequently do you visit the institution as an alumni?

4. How frequently do you attend the alumni meetings?

103 responses

@ Excellent
@® Good
@ Satisfactory

103 responses

@ Always
@ Sometimes
@ Never

103 responses

@ Always
@ Sometimes
@ Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1zTJYNwOb4BGDOCBFXzHMS8Rxp6FInjJihC9dj98NXfQ/viewanalytics

2/6



1/6/22, 12:08 AM FEEDBACK FORM for ALUMNI 2020-2021, IQAC, WOMEN'S COLLEGE, AGARTALA

5. Are you associated with the institution as an employee?

103 responses

® Yes
® No

6.Your contribution in any form towards the placement cell of the
institution is very valuable. Are you interested?

103 responses

® Yes
® No

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1zTJYNwOb4BGDOCBF XzHmMS8Rxp6FInjJihC9dj98NXfQ/viewanalytics 3/6



1/6/22, 12:08 AM FEEDBACK FORM for ALUMNI 2020-2021, IQAC, WOMEN'S COLLEGE, AGARTALA

7. Do you wish to participate as resource person in the institutional
programs?

103 responses

® Yes
® No

8. Your involvement as an alumni for the development of the institution

103 responses

Yes

Nothing
Good
Always

No

Nothing else
Student
Teacher

Will attend events, meetings, or volunteer if needed

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1zTJYNwOb4BGDOCBF XzHmMS8Rxp6FInjJihnC9dj98NXfQ/viewanalytics 4/6



1/6/22, 12:08 AM FEEDBACK FORM for ALUMNI 2020-2021, IQAC, WOMEN'S COLLEGE, AGARTALA

9. Your future plans for the development of the institution

103 responses

Yes

Nothing

Good

Nice

Good campusing, good education,

Environment

Will join on various programmes organised by the institution
Campus should be carefully maintained

no plans

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1zTJYNwOb4BGDOC6FXzHmMS8Rxp6FInjJihCIdj98NXfQ/viewanalytics 5/6



1/6/22, 12:08 AM FEEDBACK FORM for ALUMNI 2020-2021, IQAC, WOMEN'S COLLEGE, AGARTALA

10. Any other suggestions?

103 responses

No

Nothing

no

Yes

No thanks.

Good

Various programmes should be organised
Washroom should be cleaned

No. of regular faculty should be increased.....a large field is required..campus area
should enlarae.

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy
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Analysis of Feedback received from Alumni (2020-2021)

The Internal Quality Assurance Cell, Women’s College, Agartala has collected
online feedback about the overall impression of the college from the alumni of the
college as a part of AQAR. Feedback from the students and teachers were also
collected through online mode. Every year IQAC collects feedback from various
stakeholders of the institution. Continuous feedback is important to know about the
strengths, weaknesses and opportunities of the institution and the feedback analysis
showcases these aspects in a very brief manner.

The Alumni feedback analysis brings forth that around 57.3 percent of the alumni
have an excellent impression about the institution while their impression about
campus environment is mixed. Their frequency of visit to the institution as alumni
and to attend alumni meetings is not very regular. However, only 103 responses
were received and 31.1 percent of the respondents are associated with the
institution as an employee. Around 86 percent of alumni have expressed interest to
contribute towards the Placement cell of the institution, while around 80 percent
want to participate as resource person in the various programs conducted by the
institution.



